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198707140002
24890

07/14/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

140 284

198711200003
65240

11/20/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

160 923

198711200003
65340

11/20/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

160 923

198703180000
89230

03/18/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 273 Lot#:65
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 709

198704150001
23480

04/15/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

124 981 Lot#:18
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 712

198707140002
24480

07/14/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

140 300 Lot#:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 62,
PAGE 757

198707140002
24830

07/14/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

140 284 Lot#:10
Desc:2ND
SECTOR,
ALTADENA
WOODS
MORTGAGE
VOLUME
103,115, PAGE
764, 514

198711200003
65680

11/20/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

160 922 Lot#:15
Desc:VOLUME
143, PAGE 816

198702260000
66090

02/26/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

W.L. HOLLIS
CONST CO
INC

116 827 9 174 Lot#:22 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

198703180000
90050

03/18/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 275 Lot#:22
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 715

198707140002
24850

07/14/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

140 293 Lot#:66
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 706



198708040002
48360

08/04/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee DEEDS ALTADENA
LTD

143 814 11 7 Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:7
Desc:3RD
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 3RD
SECTOR

198711200003
65080

11/20/1987
12:00:00

BRYAN
CONST INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

160 923 Lot#:26
Desc:VOLUME
103/138/153,
PAGE
761/775/998


