Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Date Rec	orded= 19	987; Name	e= BRYAN	CONST	INC; Party	Seq= 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198707140002 24890	07/14/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	140	284				
198711200003 65240	11/20/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	160	923				
198711200003 65340	11/20/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	160	923				
198703180000 89230	03/18/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	273				Lot#:65 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES VOLUME 82, PAGE 709
198704150001 23480	04/15/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	124	981				Lot#:18 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES VOLUME 82, PAGE 712
198707140002 24480	07/14/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	140	300				Lot#:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 62, PAGE 757
198707140002 24830	07/14/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	140	284				Lot#:10 Desc:2ND SECTOR, ALTADENA WOODS MORTGAGE VOLUME 103,115, PAGE 764, 514
198711200003 65680	11/20/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	160	922				Lot#:15 Desc:VOLUME 143, PAGE 816
198702260000 66090	02/26/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	W.L. HOLLIS CONST CO INC	116	827	9	174		Lot#:22 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
198703180000 90050	03/18/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	275				Lot#:22 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES VOLUME 82, PAGE 715
198707140002 24850	07/14/1987 12:00:00	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	140	293				Lot#:66 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE MORTGAGE VOLUME 82, PAGE 706

198708040002 48360	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALTADENA LTD	143	814	11	7	Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:7 Desc:3RD SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS, 3RD SECTOR
198711200003 65080	BRYAN CONST INC	Grantee		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	160	923			Lot#:26 Desc:VOLUME 103/138/153, PAGE 761/775/998